Solid-State Power Amplifiers
C, X, and Ku Bands
High Power Outdoor Units
Rack-Mount Indoor Units
Compact, Antenna-Mount Units
•Worldwide Service
•3-Year All-inclusive Warranty
•Proven Reliability

D = 5.850–6.425 GHz
M = 5.850–6.725 GHz
C-Band Redundant Systems
SPRC 100R-   (100 W)
SPRC 125R-   (125 W)
SPRC 200R-   (200 W)
SPRC 250R-   (250 W)
DPRC 400R-   (400 W)
A = Maint. Sw.
X = No Switch
D = 5.850–6.425 GHz
M = 5.850–6.725 GHz
1 = 1-for-1 Redundancy
2 = 1-for-2 Redundancy
X-Band SSPAs
SPXB8100R  (100 W)
SPXB8125R  (125 W)
SPXB8200R  (200 W)
DPXB8350R  (350 W)
B = 7.90–8.40 GHz
X-Band Redundant Systems
SPRX B100R-   (100 W)

C-Band Redundant Systems
SPRC 100N-   (100 W)
SPRC 125N-   (125 W)
SPRC 200N-   (200 W)
SPRC 250N-   (250 W)
DPRC 400N-   (400 W)
A = Maint. Sw.
X = No Switch
7 = L-Band BUC
X = No BUC
D = 5.850–6.425 GHz
M = 5.850–6.725 GHz
1 = 1-for-1 Redundancy
2 = 1-for-2 Redundancy
X-Band SSPAs
SPXB8100N-   (100 W)
SPXB8125N-   (125 W)
SPXB8200N-   (200 W)
DPXB8350N-   (350 W)
7 = L-Band BUC
X = No BUC
B = 7.90–8.40 GHz

C-Band Redundant Systems
PRC 050LA-   (50 W)
PRC 100LA-   (100 W)
PRC 125LA-   (125 W)
PRC 200LA-   (200 W)
PRC 250LA-   (250 W)
A = Maint. Sw.
X = No Switch
7 = L-Band BUC
X = No BUC
D = 5.850–6.425 GHz
M = 5.850–6.725 GHz
1 = 1-for-1 Redundancy
2 = 1-for-2 Redundancy
X-Band SSPAs
PXB8S050LA-   (50 W)
PXB8S100LA-   (100 W)
PXB8S125LA-   (125 W)
PXB8S200LA-   (200 W)
7 = L-Band BUC
X = No BUC
4 = 1:1 Red.
X = No 1:1
B = 7.90–8.40 GHz
X-Band Redundant Systems
PRX B050LA-   (50 W)
PRX B100LA-   (100 W)
PRX B125LA-   (125 W)
PRX B200LA-   (200 W)
A = Maint. Sw.
X = No Switch
7 = L-Band BUC
X = No BUC
B = 7.90–8.40 GHz
1 = 1-for-1 Redundancy
2 = 1-for-2 Redundancy
Ku-Band SSPAs
PK 14S25LA-   (25 W)
PK 14S35LA-   (35 W)
PK 14S50LA-   (50 W)
PK 14S70LA-   (70 W)
7 = L-Band BUC
X = No BUC
4 = 1:1 Red.
X = No 1:1